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Anlage
An der NordstralRe, 24989 Dollerup/Streichmiihle

Sportwart/in
Petersen, Ingrid

Jugendwart/in
Petersen, Ingrid
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Herren 30 (4er) | Klasse 5

MF: Lewe Twist

m 01622491203; lewe.twist@gmx.de
Info: ihr erreicht mich tber die Handynr.

Ra. Name (Jg.) Nat.

Twist, Lewe (1992)

Jordt, Peter (1972)
Brunstein, Benjamin (1982)
Twist, Henning (1989)
Bdrnsen, Ocke (1978)
Setzkorn, Julian (1982)
Behnke, Eike-Tim (1982)
Polensky, Jon (1990)
Paulsen, Philip (1993)
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ID-Nr

19200928
17284654
18252631
18998863
17855799
18251625
18255365
19077050
19358884

LK

LK20,0
LK20,6
LK20,7
LK20,7
LK21,6
LK22,9
LK23,8
LK24,3
LK24,4
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